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ReTee ry - Seuranmestaruuskisat 2019
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 70

Pro Open

1 Saku Poikonen 09/14/19 09:00 2 5 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 2 5 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 -6 64   

  09/14/19 13:30 5 4 3 2 4 2 4 2 5 2 5 3 4 4 4 4 2 2 3 3 -3 67 -9 131

2 Eero Dahl 09/14/19 09:00 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 -1 69   

  09/14/19 13:30 4 6 3 2 5 3 4 2 4 3 5 2 2 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 -4 66 -5 135

3 Pertti Altti 09/14/19 09:00 4 6 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 7 4 5 3 4 3 3 +7 77   

  09/14/19 13:30 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 2 6 2 3 2 3 3 3 -7 63 0 140

4 Jere Eronen 09/14/19 09:00 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 6 6 3 5 2 4 3 3 5 2 +5 75   

  09/14/19 13:30 5 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 2 5 3 2 5 3 4 2 4 3 2 0 70 +5 145

5 Lassi Siivonen 09/14/19 09:00 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 4 7 3 2 5 5 4 3 3 3 5 +8 78   

  09/14/19 13:30 4 5 4 2 4 3 3 2 7 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 70 +8 148

5 Matti Salonen 09/14/19 09:00 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 2 12 5 3 3 5 4 4 2 2 4 +7 77   

  09/14/19 13:30 3 5 5 2 4 3 4 4 6 2 7 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 +1 71 +8 148

7 Jukka-Pekka Leino 09/14/19 09:00 4 7 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 7 5 4 3 3 4 3 +13 83   

  09/14/19 13:30 4 7 3 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 2 2 +3 73 +16 156

8 Henri Nisumäki 09/14/19 09:00 4 6 4 3 7 4 3 3 5 5 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 +12 82   

  09/14/19 13:30 3 7 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 +5 75 +17 157

9 Joonas Rintala 09/14/19 09:00 4 6 3 3 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 +8 78   

  09/14/19 13:30 4 6 3 2 6 3 5 3 3 3 6 5 2 6 4 5 3 5 2 4 +10 80 +18 158

Pro Open Women

1 Maria Kuussaari 09/14/19 09:00 4 9 5 3 8 3 4 3 4 4 6 2 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 +19 89   

  09/14/19 13:30 4 6 5 3 7 4 5 4 4 4 7 3 3 7 4 5 3 4 4 3 +19 89 +38 178

2 Nina Taronen 09/14/19 09:00 4 7 4 3 7 3 5 2 5 3 5 3 3 7 3 5 4 4 6 3 +16 86   

  09/14/19 13:30 4 8 5 3 8 4 5 2 6 4 8 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 +23 93 +39 179

3 Essi-Noora Jylänki 09/14/19 09:00 3 8 5 3 7 4 5 3 5 4 7 3 3 6 3 5 5 3 3 5 +20 90   

  09/14/19 13:30 3 6 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 9 3 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 3 +21 91 +41 181

4 Silva Saarinen 09/14/19 09:00 6 8 5 2 8 4 5 3 9 5 6 3 3 7 4 4 4 3 2 3 +24 94   

  09/14/19 13:30 3 8 4 3 6 5 6 3 5 4 9 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 +19 89 +43 183

Amateur Master
40+

1 Henri Stenroos 09/14/19 09:00 3 5 4 2 5 3 4 3 5 2 5 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 +1 71   

  09/14/19 13:30 3 5 4 2 7 2 6 3 5 2 7 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 +1 71 +2 142

2 Jouni Huusko 09/14/19 09:00 4 7 4 2 5 3 4 2 5 3 6 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 +5 75   

  09/14/19 13:30 3 7 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 6 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 +1 71 +6 146

3 Mika Koljonen 09/14/19 09:00 2 6 3 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 +2 72   

  09/14/19 13:30 3 7 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 +4 74 +6 146

4 Erkki Rusi 09/14/19 09:00 4 6 3 2 6 3 4 2 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 +4 74   

  09/14/19 13:30 4 7 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 +6 76 +10 150

5 Timo Ihamäki 09/14/19 09:00 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 4 2 3 7 4 4 2 3 3 3 +6 76   

  09/14/19 13:30 4 7 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 +7 77 +13 153

6 Harri Suikki 09/14/19 09:00 3 6 3 3 6 4 4 3 5 5 6 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 4 3 +10 80   

  09/14/19 13:30 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 3 7 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 +6 76 +16 156

7 Risto Koskinen 09/14/19 09:00 6 6 4 3 6 3 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 +12 82   

  09/14/19 13:30 4 6 4 2 5 3 5 2 4 3 6 4 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 +7 77 +19 159
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum   

8 Marko Raudasoja 09/14/19 09:00 3 7 4 3 6 3 4 3 6 4 7 3 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 3 +13 83   

  09/14/19 13:30 4 5 4 2 6 3 5 4 5 4 6 3 3 6 5 4 4 3 3 3 +12 82 +25 165

8 Tomi Salonen 09/14/19 09:00 3 7 4 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 7 3 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 +10 80   

  09/14/19 13:30 3 5 4 3 8 3 6 3 5 3 8 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 +15 85 +25 165

Recreational

1 Miikka Siivonen 09/14/19 09:00 4 5 4 2 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 +7 77   

  09/14/19 13:30 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 2 5 3 6 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 +3 73 +10 150

2 Jarno Laaksonen 09/14/19 09:00 3 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 +8 78   

  09/14/19 13:30 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 2 3 4 3 +3 73 +11 151

3 Vesa-Matti Saariniemi 09/14/19 09:00 4 6 3 3 5 4 3 2 6 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 +6 76   

  09/14/19 13:30 3 6 4 3 7 3 4 3 6 3 6 2 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 +9 79 +15 155

4 Olli Helminen 09/14/19 09:00 4 7 4 3 5 5 4 2 6 4 5 4 3 7 2 4 3 3 3 3 +11 81   

  09/14/19 13:30 3 5 4 3 6 3 6 2 5 4 7 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 +9 79 +20 160

5 Ari Lukkarinen 09/14/19 09:00 4 6 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 3 5 4 3 6 4 5 5 3 3 3 +18 88   

  09/14/19 13:30 4 6 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 +5 75 +23 163

6 Ari Ruohosalo 09/14/19 09:00 4 7 3 3 6 4 4 2 5 3 8 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 +12 82   

  09/14/19 13:30 5 7 5 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 7 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 +12 82 +24 164

7 Reijo Rökman 09/14/19 09:00 3 7 4 3 7 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 +12 82   

  09/14/19 13:30 4 8 3 2 6 3 4 3 4 4 7 3 3 6 4 5 4 3 4 3 +13 83 +25 165

8 Petri Vuorio 09/14/19 09:00 4 5 3 3 7 4 4 2 4 4 7 4 4 5 7 7 3 4 3 3 +17 87   

  09/14/19 13:30 4 6 5 2 7 3 4 4 6 5 8 3 3 6 4 4 5 4 5 2 +20 90 +37 177

9 Timo sorsa 09/14/19 09:00 4 8 7 3 7 5 4 3 5 5 8 3 4 9 5 5 4 4 4 4 +31 101   

  09/14/19 13:30 0 DNF +999 999

Junior ≤ 18

1 Veeti Sorsa 09/14/19 09:00 4 7 3 4 7 4 7 2 5 3 6 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 +15 85   

  09/14/19 13:30 4 7 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 +9 79 +24 164

2 Eetu Sorsa 09/14/19 09:00 4 8 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 3 8 3 3 5 6 5 4 6 4 3 +21 91   

  09/14/19 13:30 5 7 5 2 7 3 5 4 4 3 8 4 3 6 5 6 4 4 3 3 +21 91 +42 182

3 Roni Salo 09/14/19 09:00 5 9 7 4 9 5 6 3 10 5 9 3 5 7 5 5 4 4 4 4 +43 113   

  09/14/19 13:30 5 9 7 3 9 3 5 2 6 4 9 3 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 3 +32 102 +75 215
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 70

Avg 3.8 6.3 4 2.8 5.7 3.3 4.4 2.8 5 3.4 6.3 3.2 3 5.2 3.6 4.3 3.3 3.3 3.3 3.1 80.1

Difficulty 16 20 2 1 14 10 12 15 17 11 19 5 3 18 13 6 7 8 9 4 10.1

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 2 3 21 20 11 5 5 2 7 3 8 9 4 4 6 7 6 5 8 136 10%

Par 0 21 18 31 38 23 41 38 24 22 30 21 43 51 15 33 40 36 37 42 44 648 48%

Bogey 1 36 18 10 9 15 17 17 33 27 23 19 12 6 23 20 18 18 21 16 12 370 28%

Double Bogey 2 6 18 1 12 4 6 10 13 7 12 3 1 15 8 2 6 2 3 3 132 10%

Triple Bogey 3 2 7 3 4 1 1 7 1 8 1 1 1 1 38 3%

Other >3 3 2 2 5 2 1 15 1%
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